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Link your Aadhar

~ GONER DISTT. JRIPUR -RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN INDIA pin: 303905  _
~ Nomination Reaistered at SI.No. : 0000000000000
pate of issue : 20-08-2020
spositor 18 insured by DICGC upto & naxinum Rs.3.0
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Cheque No. Particulars DR Amount CR Amount Balance
= — —
|
21-10-2019 §v NEFT KHIJURIA BRAHMAN f , 80.00 1.403.23 Cr
28-10-2019 §v NACH/3059222429/ VHARPR2/ P KISAN BEN |INST 1 2.000.00 3.403.23 Cr
11-11-2019% dy NACH/3335988520/VHARPR2/PH KISAN BEN INST 2 2.000.00 5.403.23 Cr
14-11-201% v NEFT KHIJURIA BRAHMAN _ | 160.00 5.563.23 Cr
25-11~2019 gv z»nx\mmﬂmfmﬂ\,\x»xnmm\nz,Ew.mz BEN £NST 3 2.000.00 71.563.23 Cr
07-12-201% v Interest o 22.00 7.585.23 Cr
16-12-2019 fv NEFT KHIJURIYA BRAHHI q - 300.00 7.885.23 Cr
07-01-2020 [0 AC xfr from al 03404 to 05100 _ 4 7.885.23 0.00
07-01-2020 gv Ac xfr from al 03404 to 05100 N 1 ) 7.885.23 1:085.25 Gt
07-01-2020 by OPACTFTH<1906000100064416> _ i 100.00 7.585.23 Cr
05-01-2020 1o SELF - = " ool 6.500.00 1.485.23 Cr
14=01-2020 bv NEFT KHIJURIYA BRAMNAN H.oommo.o_.r ] 400.00 1.885.23 Cr ##
26-02-2020 §v NEFT KHIJURIYA BRAHMNAN (006200) ! 1.340.00 3.225.23 Cr %%
07-03-2020% v Interest . \ ) 36.00 3.261.23 Cr
02-04-2020 fv NACH/6410917867/VHARPR2/PH KISAN BEN INST 4 2.000.00 5.201 .23 Cr
10-04-2020 BV NEFT KHIJURIYA BRAHMNAN Sommoo..,_» ! 3.780.00 9.041.23 Cr ##
13-04-2020 v NACH/7016222570/VHARPR2/PH KISAN BENAINST 5 . 2.000.00 11.041.23 Cr
21-04-2020 Bv NEFT KHIJURIYA BRAHMNAN A.oommoop u.w 5.000.00 16.041.23 Cr #4#
08-05-2020 §v NEFT KHIJURIYA BRAHMNAN (006200} | 4.600.00 20.641.23 Cr 44
02-06-2020 | 215234 _Jo GOPAL MEENA NP 19.000.00 1.641.23 Cr
09-06-2020% v Interest R 98.00 1.739.23 Cr
22-06-2020 v NEFT KHIJURIYA BRAHMNAN Sommoﬁ _ 4.600.00 6.339.23 Cr #1
09-07-2020 v NEFT KHIJURTYA BRAHMNAN (006200) 1 - 4.420.00 10.755.23 Cr #4
09-08-2020 v VHARPR2/PH KISAN BEN INST 6 i 2.000.00 12.759.23 Cr
11-08-2020 v NEFT KHIJURIYA BRAHKNAN (006200) T 1.00.000.00 1.12.759.23 Cr 41
11-08-2020 215235 0 RAM KALYAN MEEN st o 1.00.000.00 12.759.23 Cr
14-08-2020 Vv NEFT KHIJURIYA BRAHMNAN (006200) ﬁ.__ e 4.500.00 17.659.23 Cr #4
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11-09-2020 215238 Th

MMHMMHNONO 215237 TP ANKIT KUNAR TINART SO 61 (209100)
8-03-2020 By NEFT KHIJURIYA BRAHMNAN (006200
06-10-2020 Tp ATH HDR 7735 PNB \BO GONER DISTTJAL
06~-10-2020 Bl ATM REV 7735 PNB \BO GONER DISTT]
12-10-2020 Tp ATH WDR 028615015161 +8LA ATH
12-10-2020 Th ATH WDR 028615023603 +BLA ATH
16-10-2020 Bf' NEFT KHIJURIYA BRAHMNAN (006200)
20-10-2020- T ATH WDR 2654 PNB \INDIRA GANDHI NAG
31-10-2020 BY NEFT KHIJURIYA BRAHMNAN (006200)
31-10-2020 Th POS 30511925518 VIVEKANANDA FILLING
31-10-2020 Tb AT HDR 030515028411 RAMHNAGARTA
31-10-2020 Tp ATH HDR 030515031392 RAMNAGARIA
01-11-2020 Tp ECOM 30607030056 WHHAIRTELINBANK
02-11-2020 Tp ATH KDR 030715339097 BOI TAPOVAN VI
02-11-2020 Tp ATH HDR 030715339099 BOI TAPOVAN VI
02-11-2020 Th ATH WDR 9625 PNB \SIROLI DIST JAIPU
02-11-2020 Bl ATM REV 9625 PHE \SIROLI DIST JAI
02-11-2020 Tp ATH HDR 9629 PNB \SIROLI DIST JAIPU
03-11-2020 T ATH WDR 7569 PHB \BO GONER DISTTJAI
18-11-2020 Bl UPI/032312193643/P2A/8949616792/6
18-11-2020 By UP1/032312916443/P2A/8949616792/6
18-11-2020 By cva\omww_wm_mkmo\vMb\moA@m_aﬁoN\m
18-11-2020 By UPI/032312386861/P2A/8949616792/

1,58,000.00
42,078.00

100.00

7,000.00
100.00

6,000.00

500.00
10,000.00 .
10,000.00

600.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00
4,000.00

SfHIr ND .:mq YhH
CR Amount

5,740.00

100.00

6,200.00

50,000.00

5,000.00

10,000.00
50,000.00
20,000.00
18,000. 09

9y oA IR

Balance

Vi

43,729.23 Cr
1,651.23 Cr ##
7,391.23 Cr 4%
7.291.23 Cr
7,391.23 Cr

391.23 Cr
291.23 Cr
6,491.23 Cr ##
191.23 Cr

50,491.23 Cr &k

49,991.23 Cr

39,991.23 Cr

29,991.23 Cr

29,391.23 Cr

19,391.23 Cr
9,391.23 Cr
4,391.23 Cr
9,391.23 Cr
4,391.23 Cr

391.23 Cr

10,391.23 ¢r

60,391.23 ¢r

80,391.23 ¢r

98,391.23 Cr

Carried Over
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INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT
MEENA DEVI

PANCHU RAM MEENA

20/07/1969

Permanent Account Number

BBHPD7740R

Signature
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INCOMETAXDEPARIMENT ~ ¢  GOVT. OF INDIA »

RAM KALYAN MEENA J

MOTI RAM MEENA

25/10/1975
Permanent Account Number

BFHPM3993M |

AIE

Signature

b
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1 UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION AUTHORITY OF INDIA
qdr: Address:
W/O: THSHITOT, TIT, W/O: Ramkalyan, rooppura,

Khijooriya Brahman, Jaipur,
Khijuria Brahmin, Rajasthan,

SR JEAvT, A9,

A S s SRS, 303903
303903

= < WWW N

1847 help @ uidai.gov.in www.uidai.gov.in P.O. Box No.1947,
1800 180 1947 Bengaluru-560 001
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MS FINCAP PVT.LTD.

\
|
|
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Property Details

l

[

|

Area of Land

Description

Address of property

\ Property Type

Distance from branch.

Development seen on visit,

Approx. Land Rate

Land mark

Property Value in Total approx.

Neighbor Check Business

[

Name

r

\
|
l
|
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
l
|
\

Contact Number

/

/

7
Loan Details

Loan Type

y Name

EMI Paid / R,

EERUERERERNEE

mﬁrauu-‘!"’”‘
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Sl
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N3¢y I_V_'?
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9
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Business / Emp. PD Fo?mg@.
Loan Amount

Sister

Qovcon |
| EMI Amt. Comfortable | i et -
[ VisitDate | 9q-1)—2s20
\ Location \ M‘:;J,n’ g 7
| Remmotemne) ngadR commaine: 99 2805 [0 35 l
rWorking details (Business [ Salaried) \ HU/%’L 4 T v ' j
Co-App Name \ Meapp 054 I
mAp’p Relation with App \ ) /M) ,‘ / . ' Contact No : !
| Age \ 20"y 140 ]
QOccupation l ' 7%,,’»”\,{;/( I
From when in the occupation \ /}_., 7 & ’
\ Previous Employer / Employment/ Business. ‘ SIS\ o '
\ Address of current Business | Emp. ' M"\‘c‘r)’ e '
\ Case Type 127@7 -
\ Property Type / Loan Amount. e -—
\ Family Members Details Name Studying Details Fees Scl':ol P\;til Gov.
\\ Brother B
\

Son /
| paug /

Father /
\ Mother

LWife

Contact No.
Family member Income Details Business Type |"°°mﬁﬂ%i"‘§’a'5d’ Other Income if any
1 Rmfh/pzt.pc/m/%‘ Jarpdnt | tpe 992806F2 33 _— el
: y —
2 Mg R 1Sy VY G N =Y £ ‘ —
3
4
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10.

mylour resident Status,

IWe agreo that mylour loan wil) n

Ot be used for any speculative or anti-social purpose,
ant of the loans/advanceslcredit faciliti

= er
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T needed) IR s

*In case applicant living on rent, copy, e
rent agrcement along w?th Utility bil] of
landlord should be obtained.

| *il owned by other, relationship matep,
proof is also required

|
h ’ Statement of all the accounts for Jagt 12
L

Banking ;
; T months(Current/Savings)
3 e \
Business Ownership Copy of GST cemﬁcat.e/Current Alc
Statement/Shop Establishment

Certificate/Any other registration
document/certificate provided by Govt.

body for the business with address
mentioned/Any other document verifying
the ownership
Any above with date to validate

l

|

Business
Vintage/StabiIity
Proof

; 9 / Must be obtained
—L. | Attestation/QSV on.l ~— : a5
/ all the photocopy
documets
10. IJ)Bﬁusmess{Workplace Required if financig] applicant; Selfie

| t ¢ 1 7 ,

, | bc(;;;ﬂWlth GPS zeqplred from the sourcing person at
lo business place/workplace

1 Rosidence Photos Required
with GPS location

Property Co -
H Documents e documents S per Annexure | v\
I3. | Balance Transfer S
,- tatement of Acco
| . unt
o= _Qisi__\\_ Institution 7! the concerned LT
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\O

Descr:iption

Applicant/Co-Applicant/s

Yes/No

Upfront Login Fees — INR 2,360/-

ID Proof-1

PAN Card Copy (Mandatory for all
financial applicants)

*In case PAN is not available, then
application for applying the same should
be there with login documents.

ID Proof-2
(Any one of out
these)

Copy of Aadhaar Card/Valid Driving
License/Passport/Voter ID

*If name is different on documents, then
dual name affidavit has to be provided
along with)

Ye)

4

Date of Birth
(DOB) Proof

PAN/ Aadhaar Card/ Valid Driving
License/ Passport/Voter ID/Class 10
Certificate/Birth Certificate

*if DOfB‘is different on more than 1
document, then Dual DOB affidavit needs
to be provided and CIBIL(Credit Reports)

to be drawn all DOBs

e

Income Proofs

In case of A/c Salaried-
e Form 16
o Copy of appointment Letter

o Latest 3 Salary Slips
In case of Cash Salaried-

Cash Salary Certificate signed by the
Employer.
In case of Self-Employed-

o Copy of assessment sheet

e Copy of Kacha Khatas

e Any other document for
verification of Income

Copy of Electricity Bill/Water Bill/Other
Utility Bill/Property Papers (Striked off if

we)
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Receipt No.

| Received from

Rupees

CASH/CHEQUE COLLECTION RECEIPT

MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED

C-81B, Chaitanya Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302001 (Raj.) Ph. : 0141-4036554
CIN : U67120RJ2016PTC055220

2413 Date : 2| <1 1—9-02-49

R 4 4-Cprar! Jur: z,cmj

F e HuMpnap Hegppt  anlsy

For

D/E:ASH

/AM\) ré(LQ epll y
/ /

CHEQUE / DEMAND DRAFT
Cheque No. :

A
Bank Name & Branch : mﬁ

506\ P

This is only cash/cheque collection receipt. Depositor’s Signature Authorized Signatory
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